
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

Lupin Mine 2025 Work Program for 2AM-LUP2032 water licence
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Wed, Nov 20, 2024 at 4:49 PM
To: Max Brownhill <max@falkirk.ca>, Frazer Bourchier <f.bourchier@mandalayresources.com>, Hashim Ahmed
<h.ahmed@mandalayresources.com>, Daniel Jenkins <danielj@jdsmining.ca>
Bcc: Distro Lupin <distro-2am-lup@nwb-oen.ca>, Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt November 20, 2024 the attached of the Lupin Mine 2025 Work Program.

This submission is distributed for information.

Regards,

Richard
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